
Jennifer Merry Music

2927 Covert Rd., Glenview, IL  60025


jmerry@comcast.net / jennifermerrymusic.com

(847) 404-8635 (c)


Calendar Dates, 2024 - 25


2024 Fall Semester:  16 weeks

First day of Fall Semester:  Tuesday, August 27, 2024 

No Lessons:  Week of November 25, 2025 (Thanksgiving)

Make up days:  Tuesday, November 26, Wednesday, November 27, and 
Wednesday, December 18, 2024

Fall recital:  Sunday, December 8, 2024, 3:00 PM 
(Trinity United Methodist Church, Wilmette)

Last day of Fall Semester:  Friday, December 20, 2024

Holiday Break:  Weeks of December 23 and December 30, 2024

2025 Spring Semester:  21 weeks 

First day of Spring Semester:  Tuesday, January 7, 2025

Spring Break:  Week of March 24, 2025

Spring recital:  Sunday, May 18, 2025, 3:00 PM
(Trinity United Methodist Church, Wilmette)

Last day of Spring Semester:  Friday, June 6, 2025

Make up days:  Tuesday June 10, Thursday June 12 and Friday June 13, 2025

2025 Summer Semester:  4 weeks

First day of Summer Semester:  Tuesday, June 23, 2025

Last day of Summer Semester:  Friday, July 18, 2025


